
FEES AND TUITIONS PN-5

ADMISSIONS EVALUATION

(Mexican pesos)

Admissions test (per student) $1,000.00

NEW STUDENT REGISTRATION 2023-2024

ANNUAL FEES 2023-2024

REGISTRATION

NEW STUDENT REG. FEE

Exploratory / PreNursery

Exploratory / N, EI, EII
Development / 1 to 5

$ 15,000.00

$ 52,000.00
$ 42,000.00

Students that enter PreNursery will pay the New
Student Registration Fee when they enter N, instead of
the annual registration fee.

New Student Registration Fee includes the annual
registration fee for the first year and it should be paid
per student on their first admission.

Educational Insurance 
Materials Fee (approximate)
PA Fee 
Registration Fee 

Educational Insurance: Refers to the life insurance for the student´s economic support (father or mother). It covers up to grade 12 (High School). This fee is 
paid with the New Student Registration Fee.
Materials Fee: Refers to the school supplies and material that the student will use during the school year. This fee is published in June and due Sept.        
PA Fee: Refers to the Parents´Association Fee to be paid annually.  This fee covers all activities that our PA organizes during the school year. This fee is due in 
Sept for new families.
Registration Fee: Refers to the fee that covers the student´s registration for each school year. For new students, this fee is included in the "New Student 
Registration Fee".

MONTHLY TUITION FEES 2023-2024

TUITION TECHNOLOGY FEES CONSIDERATIONS

PreNursery
Exploratory  (N, EI, EII)
Lower Development (1 - 3) 
Upper Development (4 - 5)

$ 9,911.00
$ 14,881.00
$ 17,024.00
$ 17,024.00 $ 853.00

* Students pay 10 tuition fees  (Sept - June) .
* Additional Technology Fee applies only to grades 4 & 5.  
* Third child in a family has a 25% scholarship, as long as you 

have 3 students enrolled at AIM/APS.

ADDITIONAL FEES 2022-2023

UNIFORMS The supplier is "PESA Uniformes", families spend according to what they decide to buy. Uniforms are used on a daily basis. 
Approximate cost of uniforms for new students: $4,000 pesos.

SPORTS: Annual Fee of $3,150 (Basketball , Soccer and Track & Field). 
FINE ARTS: Fees vary around $1,000 - $2,200 monthly tuitions, depending on the class. ( Dance, theatre, music, visual arts, hip hop, etc).  
CARE AND LEARN: The school offers the extended day program. This monthly fee will depend on the extra time you decide to register your child in.

For more information, please contact Admissions in your campus.

EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 2022-2023

$ 3,390.00
$ 4,500.00
$ 2,000.00

$ 26,500.00

N - EII
$ 2,970.00
$ 4,800.00
$ 2,000.00

$ 26,500.00

1 - 3
$ 2,330.00
$ 4,900.00
$ 2,000.00

$ 26,500.00

4 & 5
$ 3,390.00
$ 4,300.00
$ 2,000.00

$ 15,000.00

PRN


