



An inspired school

FEES AND TUITIONS PN-5

(Mexican pesos)

ADMISSIONS EVALUATION

Admissions test (per student) \$1,000.00

NEW STUDENT REGISTRATION 2023-2024

	REGISTRATION		
Exploratory / PreNursery	\$ 15,000.00		
	NEW STUDENT REG. FEE		
Exploratory / N, EI, EII Development / 1 to 5	\$ 52,000.00 \$ 42,000.00		

Students that enter PreNursery will pay the New Student Registration Fee when they enter N, instead of the annual registration fee.

New Student Registration Fee includes the annual registration fee for the first year and it should be paid per student on their first admission.

ANNUAL FEES 2023-2024

	PRN	N - EII	1 - 3	4 & 5
Educational Insurance	\$ 3,390.00	\$ 3,390.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 2,330.00
Materials Fee (approximate)	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,900.00
PA Fee	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Registration Fee	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 26,500.00

Educational Insurance: Refers to the life insurance for the student's economic support (father or mother). It covers up to grade 12 (High School). This fee is paid with the New Student Registration Fee.

Materials Fee: Refers to the school supplies and material that the student will use during the school year. This fee is published in June and due Sept.

PA Fee: Refers to the Parents' Association Fee to be paid annually. This fee covers all activities that our PA organizes during the school year. This fee is due in Sept for new families.

Registration Fee: Refers to the fee that covers the student's registration for each school year. For new students, this fee is included in the "New Student Registration Fee".

MONTHLY TUITION FEES 2023-2024

	TUITION	TECHNOLOGY FEES	CONSIDERATIONS
PreNursery Exploratory (N, EI, EII) Lower Development (1 - 3) Upper Development (4 - 5)	. ,		* Students pay 10 tuition fees (Sept - June) * Additional Technology Fee applies only to grades 4 & 5. * Third child in a family has a 25% scholarship, as long as you have 3 students enrolled at AIM/APS.

ADDITIONAL FEES 2022-2023

UNIFORMS

The supplier is "PESA Uniformes", families spend according to what they decide to buy. Uniforms are used on a daily basis. Approximate cost of uniforms for new students: \$4,000 pesos.

EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 2022-2023

SPORTS: Annual Fee of \$3,150 (Basketball , Soccer and Track & Field).

FINE ARTS: Fees vary around \$1,000 - \$2,200 monthly tuitions, depending on the class. (Dance, theatre, music, visual arts, hip hop, etc).

CARE AND LEARN: The school offers the extended day program. This monthly fee will depend on the extra time you decide to register your child in.

For more information, please contact Admissions in your campus.

